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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total
Marks

Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score Test
Details

1 SA66168 Younas Khan Umar zarin m 999 1100 90.82 2 90.82 No

2 SA65888 waleed khan Amir zaman
khan

m 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09 64

3 SA66512 Armoon Wazir ASAL MARJAN m 1002 1200 83.5 1 83.5 53

4 SA67553 zaheer abbas Jan ghalib m 915 1100 83.18 1 83.18 58

5 SA66999 wajid khan NASAR KHAN m 990 1200 82.5 3 82.5 45

6 SA67435 Ahmad Ali Muhammad
Shafiq

m 990 1200 82.5 1 82.5 56

7 SA68079 Mudassir jan Saeed ullah jan m 495 600 82.5 2 82.5 53

8 SA68345 Danyal Syed Mian Said m 986 1200 82.17 1 82.17 56

9 SA67758 Sohail Ahmad
Khan Yousafzai

Fazal
Muhammad

m 894 1100 81.27 1 81.27 56

10 SA66349 Hamza hayat Hayat khan m 975 1200 81.25 1 81.25 50

11 SA67971 MUHAMMAD
MULK

JEHANI MULK m 892 1100 81.09 * Hafiz e
Quran *
Sports

1 81.09 51

12 SA68998 Khizar Hayat Zoor Zamin
Khan

m 973 1200 81.08 1 81.08 57

13 SA67094 Kiramat ullah Inam ullah m 960 1200 80.0 1 80.0 63



14 SA67940 Abdul Sabor ABDUL
KHANAN

m 957 1200 79.75 * FATA 3 79.75 75

15 SA66309 Mansoorshehzad Bakht Shahzada m 874 1100 79.45 1 79.45 57

16 SA66865 Noor Ali Muhammad Ali m 874 1100 79.45 * FATA 1 79.45 56

17 SA67438 Kashif khan Dawa khan m 947 1200 78.92 1 78.92 59

18 SA68286 Saif Ullah Noor Islam m 947 1200 78.92 1 78.92 52

19 SA66719 HASEEB UR
RAUF

IHSAN UR
RAUF

m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91 WAITING

20 SA67537 Talha Khan Noor
Muhammad

m 934 1200 77.83 1 77.83 61

21 SA66585 AMEER TALHA
SHAH

Raza shah m 855 1100 77.727 1 77.727 66

22 SA68196 Muhammad Yasir Habib ullah m 932 1200 77.67 1 77.67 51

23 SA66303 Habib Ullah Khan Sardar Ali m 853 1100 77.55 1 77.55 60

24 SA68556 Malak Mutasim MUBARAK JAN m 930 1200 77.5 *
Judge/Lawyer
Son

1 77.5 52

25 SA68204 Hamza Ahmad Shamsher Alam
khan

m 929 1200 77.42 1 77.42 55

26 SA66054 Sohaib Alam Alam Sher Khan m 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17 50

27 SA66888 Sahar Ahmad Naveed Ahmad f 845 1100 76.82 1 76.82000000000001 52

28 SA67575 Usman Yousaf Yousaf Khan m 460 600 76.67 1 76.67 56

29 SA66208 Askar Ali khan Muhammad
Zahid Hussain

m 919 1200 76.58 1 76.58 1

30 SA68270 Abdullah Khan Shah Noor
Bacha

m 918 1200 76.5 1 76.5 61



31 SA67017 waseem khan NASAR KHAN m 915 1200 76.25 3 76.25 46

32 SA65810 Muhammad
Waseem

Badshah
Rahman

m 912 1200 76.0 3 76.0 24

33 SA69119 Maimoona Nafees
Khan

Muhammad
Akmal

f 835 1100 75.91 * Sports 1 75.91 61

34 SA67431 Zain Ullah Aman ullah m 834 1100 75.82 1 75.82000000000001 50 Pass

35 SA67765 Rizwan Ullah Azim Ullah m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45 waited

36 SA66506 ZABI ULLAH ZAKIR ULLAH m 829 1100 75.36 1 75.36 Not given

37 SA65903 Ahmad Ali Saeed Shah m 901 1200 75.08 1 75.08 waited

38 SA68893 Muhammad Ali Mukhtiar
Muhammad

m 898 1200 74.83 1 74.83 60

39 SA68508 Abdal Khan Jehanzeb m 820 1100 74.55 1 74.55 56

40 SA66282 Awais khan Saleem Ullah
Khan

m 891 1200 74.25 1 74.25 51

41 SA67266 gohar lasani Muhammad
ayub khan

m 814 1100 74.0 * FATA 1 74.0 56

42 SA67188 Abaseen
Mohmand

Manzoor
Hussain

m 882 1200 73.5 * FATA 1 73.5 54

43 SA66716 SYED ASLAM
SHAH

Syed zafar ali
shah

m 880 1200 73.33 1 73.33 58

44 SA68516 IQRA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH f 874 1200 72.83 * Female
Reserved

1 72.83 55

45 SA66509 Syed Faraz Ali Syed Ali Shah m 873 1200 72.75 1 72.75 54

46 SA68630 Anwar Shahzad Ijaz Ali m 799 1100 72.64 1 72.64 55



47 SA65917 Sajawal Nigar
Khan

Wali Khan m 867 1200 72.25 1 72.25 51

48 SA68430 Ahmad Khan Arshad Hussain m 863 1200 71.92 1 71.92 50

49 SA66293 Altaf Hussain Ayoub Khan m 778 1100 70.73 1 70.73 50

50 SA66893 Bashir Ali Bakht roidar m 777 1100 70.64 1 70.64 62

51 SA67005 Rehan Khan Afzal Khan m 846 1200 70.5 1 70.5 Watting

52 SA67445 Tahseen Ullah Aman ullah m 756 1100 68.73 *
Judge/Lawyer
Son

1 68.73 756

53 SA66153 iftikhar ahmad Hayat ir rehman m 821 1200 68.42 1 68.42 56

54 SA67823 Azan Ahmad Riaz Ahmad m 803 1200 66.92 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son)

3 66.92 0 Waiting

55 SA66218 Nasib Rawan Manzaray m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91 36

56 SA66089 Mian Seyad Ali Mian Mahboob
Ali

m 783 1200 65.25 * Sports 1 65.25 51

57 SA66137 USMAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD
MUNIR

m 692 1100 62.91 1 62.91 66

58 SA68451 Abu Saeed Muhammad Mulk m 628 1200 52.33 2 52.33 628

59 SA68856 Abdul Tawab Noor Khan m 995 1100 90.45 3 0.0 55

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


